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Precision linear bearings, closed

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 R - 0 8 - I N

 Inner diameter

 Inch size

 Closed housing

 Liner: TEFPLAS® B

 Long design

d2 d1

B1

B
S O

e

do dn

 
Part No.

d1 [Inch] d2 [Inch] B [Inch] B1
[Inch]

dn
[Inch]

S
[Inch]

O
[Inch]

do
[Inch]

e
[Inch]Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.

LINPB-11R-06-IN 0.3752 0.3761 0.6240 0.6250 0.8600 0.8750 0.562 0.587 0.041 0.080 0.524 0.187 
LINPB-11R-08-IN 0.5002 0.5013 0.8740 0.8750 1.2350 1.2500 0.875 0.820 0.048 0.125 0.712 0.250 
LINPB-11R-10-IN 0.6252 0.6263 1.1240 1.1250 1.4850 1.5000 1.000 1.060 0.058 0.125 0.962 0.312 
LINPB-11R-12-IN 0.7503 0.7516 1.2490 1.2500 1.6100 1.6250 1.062 1.177 0.058 0.125 1.087 0.312 
LINPB-11R-16-IN 1.0003 1.0016 1.5613 1.5625 2.2350 2.2500 1.625 1.471 0.070 0.125 1.399 0.500 
LINPB-11R-20-IN 1.2504 1.2519 1.9988 2.0000 2.6100 2.6250 1.875 1.889 0.070 0.125 1.837 0.625 
LINPB-11R-24-IN 1.5004 1.5019 2.3738 2.3750 2.9850 3.0000 2.250 2.241 0.089 0.162 2.152 0.750 
LINPB-11R-32-IN 2.0004 2.0022 2.9986 3.0000 3.9850 4.0000 3.000 2.839 0.105 0.189 2.775 1.000 
LINPB-11R-40-IN 2.5004 2.5022 3.7484 3.7500 4.9850 5.0000 3.750 3.553 0.123 0.250 3.408 1.250 

LINPB-11R-IN

Closed and long design
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Anodized aluminum adapter
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B

200

 
Part No.

Shaft 
[Inch]

 Housing 
[Inch]

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load

 Weight
[g]

LINPB-11R-06-IN 3/8 0.6250 2082 4164 7.3 
LINPB-11R-08-IN 1/2 0.8750 3985 7971 18.6 
LINPB-11R-10-IN 5/8 1.1250 5990 11980 41.3 
LINPB-11R-12-IN 3/4 1.2500 7793 15587 49.4 
LINPB-11R-16-IN 1 1.5625 14424 28847 103.4 
LINPB-11R-20-IN 1-1/4 2.0000 21055 42110 208.2 
LINPB-11R-24-IN 1-1/2 2.3750 28895 57789 328.9 
LINPB-11R-32-IN 2 3.0000 51430 102859 654.1 
LINPB-11R-40-IN 2-1/2 3.7500 80416 160832 1277.3 

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7
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LI
N

P-
11

R
S-

IN

CSB-LIN®P
Precision Linear Bearings

Precision linear bearings, closed

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 R S - 0 8 - I N

 Inner diameter

 Inch size

 Liner: TEFPLAS® B

 Long design

d2d1ds

B1

B
S O

e

do dn

Part No.
d1 [Inch] dS [Inch] B [Inch] d2 [Inch] B1

[Inch]
dn

[Inch]
S

[Inch]
O

[Inch]
do

[Inch]
e

[Inch]Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
LINPB-11RS-04-IN 0.2502 0.0511 0.4990 0.5000 0.7350 0.7500 0.4975 0.4985 0.437 0.467 0.041 0.080 0.399 0.125 
LINPB-11RS-06-IN 0.3752 0.3761 0.6240 0.6250 0.8600 0.8750 0.6225 0.6235 0.562 0.587 0.041 0.080 0.524 0.187 
LINPB-11RS-08-IN 0.5002 0.5013 0.8740 0.8750 1.2350 1.2500 0.8725 0.8735 0.875 0.820 0.048 0.125 0.712 0.250 
LINPB-11RS-10-IN 0.6252 0.6263 1.1240 1.1250 1.4850 1.5000 1.1225 1.1350 1.000 1.060 0.058 0.125 0.962 0.312 
LINPB-11RS-12-IN 0.7503 0.7516 1.2490 1.2500 1.6100 1.6250 1.2475 1.2485 1.062 1.177 0.058 0.125 1.087 0.312 
LINPB-11RS-16-IN 1.0003 1.0016 1.5613 1.5625 2.2350 2.2500 1.5599 1.5609 1.625 1.471 0.070 0.125 1.399 0.500 
LINPB-11RS-20-IN 1.2504 1.2519 1.9988 2.0000 2.6100 2.6250 1.9974 1.9984 1.875 1.889 0.070 0.125 1.837 0.625 
LINPB-11RS-24-IN 1.5004 1.5019 2.3738 2.3750 2.9850 3.0000 2.3724 2.3734 2.250 2.241 0.089 0.162 2.152 0.750 

Closed and self-aligning design
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Anodized aluminum adapter
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B

200

Part No.
Shaft 

[Inch]
 Housing 

[Inch]
F max. [N]

 Dynamic Load
F max. [N]

 Static Load
 Weight
[g]

LINPB-11RS-04-IN 1/4 0.5000 1210 2420 4.3
LINPB-11RS-06-IN 3/8 0.6250 2082 4164 7.3
LINPB-11RS-08-IN 1/2 0.8750 3985 7971 18.6
LINPB-11RS-10-IN 5/8 1.1250 5990 11980 41.3
LINPB-11RS-12-IN 3/4 1.2500 7793 15587 49.4
LINPB-11RS-16-IN 1 1.5625 14424 28847 103.4
LINPB-11RS-20-IN 1-1/4 2.0000 21055 42110 208.2
LINPB-11RS-24-IN 1-1/2 2.3750 28895 57789 328.9

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7

Automatic alignment aluminum adapter
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LINPB-11RK-IN

B

B1

d1d2 do dn W 60
°

e

a

S O

Precision linear bearings, open

 Part No.

 Inner diameter

 Open, aluminum adapter

L I N P B - 11 R K - 0 8 - I N

Open design for supported shafts
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Anodized aluminum adapter
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B

200

 Liner: TEFPLAS® B

 Long design

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7

90° 180°0°

 Inch size

 
Part No.

d1 [Inch] d2 [Inch] B [Inch] B1
[Inch]

dn
[Inch]

S
[Inch]

O
[Inch]

do
[Inch]

a
[Inch]

e
[Inch]

W
[Inch]Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.

LINPB-11RK-06-IN 0.3752 0.3761 0.6240 0.6250 0.8600 0.8750 0.562 0.587 0.041 0.080 0.524 0.094 0.187 0.250 
LINPB-11RK-08-IN 0.5002 0.5013 0.8740 0.8750 1.2350 1.2500 0.875 0.820 0.048 0.125 0.712 0.136 0.250 0.313 
LINPB-11RK-10-IN 0.6252 0.6263 1.1240 1.1250 1.4850 1.5000 1.000 1.060 0.058 0.125 0.962 0.136 0.312 0.375 
LINPB-11RK-12-IN 0.7503 0.7516 1.2490 1.2500 1.6100 1.6250 1.062 1.177 0.058 0.125 1.087 0.136 0.312 0.438 
LINPB-11RK-16-IN 1.0003 1.0016 1.5613 1.5625 2.2350 2.2500 1.625 1.471 0.070 0.125 1.399 0.136 0.500 0.563 
LINPB-11RK-20-IN 1.2504 1.2519 1.9988 2.0000 2.6100 2.6250 1.875 1.889 0.070 0.125 1.837 0.201 0.625 0.625 
LINPB-11RK-24-IN 1.5004 1.5019 2.3738 2.3750 2.9850 3.0000 2.250 2.241 0.089 0.162 2.152 0.201 0.750 0.750 
LINPB-11RK-32-IN 2.0004 2.0022 2.9986 3.0000 3.9850 4.0000 3.000 2.839 0.105 0.189 2.775 0.265 1.000 1.000 
LINPB-11RK-40-IN 2.5004 2.5022 3.7484 3.7500 4.9850 5.0000 3.750 3.553 0.123 0.250 3.408 0.265 1.250 1.250 

 
Part No.

Shaft 
[Inch]

 Housing 
[Inch]

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
    0    90    180     0    90    180

LINPB-11RK-06-IN 3/8 0.6250 1044 1944 2082 2088 3888 4164 5.9 
LINPB-11RK-08-IN 1/2 0.8750 1995 3724 3985 3990 7447 7971 15.4 
LINPB-11RK-10-IN 5/8 1.1250 2995 5594 5990 5990 11187 11980 32.7 
LINPB-11RK-12-IN 3/4 1.2500 3901 7275 7793 7803 14550 15587 41.3 
LINPB-11RK-16-IN 1 1.5625 7221 13466 14424 14442 26931 28847 83.5 
LINPB-11RK-20-IN 1-1/4 2.0000 10541 19663 21055 21081 39326 42110 172.8 
LINPB-11RK-24-IN 1-1/2 2.3750 14451 26976 28895 28902 53953 57789 273.5 
LINPB-11RK-32-IN 2 3.0000 25730 48008 51430 51460 96016 102859 540.7 
LINPB-11RK-40-IN 2-1/2 3.7500 38315 71514 80416 76630 143029 160832 1058.7 
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LINPB-11RT-IN

k B

Bfdt

k dt d2

d1

4-S1

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 R T- 1 0 - I N

 Inner diameter

 

High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Self-aligning aluminum housing
Secured by bolts
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B

200

 Long design

 Liner: TEFPLAS® B

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7

 Inch size

 
Part No.

d1 [Inch] d2
[Inch]

B
[Inch]

Bf 
[Inch]

dt
[Inch]

k
[Inch]

S1 
[Inch]Min. Max.

LINPB-11RT-06-IN 0.3752 0.3761 0.875 1.310 0.188 1.000 1.250 0.125

LINPB-11RT-08-IN 0.5002 0.5013 1.250 1.687 0.250 1.250 1.630 0.187

LINPB-11RT-12-IN 0.7503 0.7516 1.750 2.067 0.375 1.750 2.380 0.219

LINPB-11RT-16-IN 1.0003 1.0016 2.250 2.812 0.500 2.125 2.750 0.281

LINPB-11RT-20-IN 1.2504 1.2519 2.620 3.625 0.625 3.000 3.880 3.625

 
Part No. Bearing

Shaft 
[Inch]

 Housing 
[Inch]

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load

 Weight
[g]

LINPB-11RT-06-IN LINPB-11R-06-IN 3/8 0.3750 2082 4164 31.8 

LINPB-11RT-08-IN LINPB-11R-08-IN 1/2 0.5000 3985 7971 79.4 

LINPB-11RT-12-IN LINPB-11R-12-IN 3/4 0.6250 7793 15587 210.0 

LINPB-11RT-16-IN LINPB-11R-16-IN 1 0.8750 14424 28847 547.0 

LINPB-11RT-20-IN LINPB-11R-20-IN 1-1/4 1.1250 21055 42110 830.1 
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CSB-LIN®P
Precision Linear Bearings

Pillow blocks

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 G - 1 6 - I N

 Inner diameter

Pillow block, standard design

W1

J1 J2

L

A

H G
h

W2

d1

4-S1

Closed design with housing
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Self-aligning aluminum housing
Secured by bolts
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B

200

 Long design

 Liner: TEFPLAS® B

 Shaft: h6-h7

 Inch size

 
Part No.

d1 [Inch] h
[Inch]

W1 
[Inch]

W2 
[Inch]

J1 
[Inch]

J2 
[Inch]

L
[Inch]

H
[Inch]

G
[Inch]

S1 
[Inch]Min. Max.

LINPB-11G-04-IN 0.2502 0.2511 0.4370 1.0000 1.6250 1.312 0.750 1.19 1.000 0.750 5/32

LINPB-11G-06-IN 0.3752 0.3761 0.5000 1.1250 1.7500 1.437 0.875 1.31 1.125 0.875 5/32

LINPB-11G-08-IN 0.5002 0.5013 0.6870 1.3750 2.0000 1.688 1.000 1.69 1.375 1.125 5/32

LINPB-11G-10-IN 0.6252 0.6263 0.8750 1.7500 2.7500 2.125 1.125 1.94 1.750 1.438 3/16

LINPB-11G-12-IN 0.7503 0.7516 0.9370 1.8750 3.2500 2.375 1.250 2.06 1.875 1.563 3/16

LINPB-11G-16-IN 1.0003 1.0016 1.1870 2.3750 4.0000 2.875 1.750 2.81 2.375 1.938 7/32

LINPB-11G-20-IN 1.2504 1.2519 1.5000 3.0000 4.7500 3.500 2.500 3.63 3.000 2.500 7/32

LINPB-11G-24-IN 1.5004 1.5019 1.7500 3.5000 6.0000 4.125 3.250 4.00 3.500 2.875 9/32

 
Part No. Bearing

Shaft 
[Inch]

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load

 Weight
[g]

LINPB-11G-04-IN LINPB-11R-04-IN 1/4 1186 2373 44.9 

LINPB-11G-06-IN LINPB-11R-06-IN 3/8 2082 4164 58.5 

LINPB-11G-08-IN LINPB-11R-08-IN 1/2 3985 7971 113.4 

LINPB-11G-10-IN LINPB-11R-10-IN 5/8 5990 11980 226.8 

LINPB-11G-12-IN LINPB-11R-12-IN 3/4 7793 15587 263.1 

LINPB-11G-16-IN LINPB-11R-16-IN 1 14424 28847 453.6 

LINPB-11G-20-IN LINPB-11R-20-IN 1-1/4 21055 42110 907.2 

LINPB-11G-24-IN LINPB-11R-24-IN 1-1/2 28895 57789 1360.8 
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LINPB-11GK-IN

 
Part No.

d1 [Inch] h
[Inch]

W1 
[Inch]

W2 
[Inch]

J1 
[Inch]

J2 
[Inch]

L
[Inch]

G
[Inch]

B
[Inch]

R
[Inch]

S1 
[Inch]Min. Max.

LINPB-11GK-08-IN 0.5002 0.5013 0.687 1.375 2.000 1.688 1.000 1.500 1.125 1.438 0.313 5/32
LINPB-11GK-10-IN 0.6252 0.6263 0.875 1.750 2.500 2.125 1.125 1.750 1.438 1.750 0.375 3/16

LINPB-11GK-12-IN 0.7503 0.7516 0.937 1.875 2.500 2.375 1.250 1.880 1.563 1.938 0.438 3/16

LINPB-11GK-16-IN 1.0003 1.0016 1.187 2.385 3.250 2.875 1.750 2.630 1.938 2.438 0.563 7/32

LINPB-11GK-20-IN 1.2504 1.2519 1.500 3.000 4.000 3.5 2.000 3.380 2.500 3.125 0.625 7/32

LINPB-11GK-24-IN 1.5004 1.5019 1.750 3.500 4.750 4.125 2.500 3.750 2.875 3.625 0.750 9/32

 
Part No. Bearing

Shaft 
[Inch]

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
     0     90     180      0     90     180

LINPB-11GK-08-IN LINPB-11RK-08-IN 1/2 1995 3724 3985 3990 7447 7971 113.4 

LINPB-11GK-10-IN LINPB-11RK-10-IN 5/8 2995 5594 5990 5990 11187 11980 226.8 

LINPB-11GK-12-IN LINPB-11RK-12-IN 3/4 3901 7275 7793 7803 14550 15587 263.1 

LINPB-11GK-16-IN LINPB-11RK-16-IN 1 7221 13466 14424 14442 26931 28847 453.6 

LINPB-11GK-20-IN LINPB-11RK-20-IN 1-1/4 10541 19663 21055 21081 39326 42110 907.2 

LINPB-11GK-24-IN LINPB-11RK-24-IN 1-1/2 14451 26976 28895 28902 53953 57789 1360.8 

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 G K - 1 6 - I N

 Inner diameter

Pillow block, open design

Open pillow blocks

Open housing design 
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Self-aligning aluminum housing
Secured by bolts
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B

200

B

G

A

h

60°
R

W1

J1 J2

L

4-S1

W2

d1

 Long design

 Liner: TEFPLAS® B

 Shaft: h6-h7

90° 180°0°

 Inch size


